
Show #1029 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)

1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 11  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 764 Cromeplated Sidekick Mike A Major Linda M Bouziden-Lackey$448.00 56.00

2 762 Raised On It Mike A Major Willow Oak Plantation$336.00 55.00

3 925 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus Jerry Ward$224.00 43.00

4 691 High Brows Courage Mark Luis Mark Luis$112.00 37.00

5 683 SCC Royal Gentleman Alex L Alves SNODGRESS CATTLE CO37.00

6 776 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols Reece Nichols32.00

7 694 Spry Spot Mark Luis Mark Luis30.00

8 928 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters Christine Northrop McRoy30.00

9 727 Cattasan Matlock Rice Susan Rice27.00

10 913 Smoky  Mary King Mary King16.00

11 914 Smart And Steadfast Mary King Mary King14.00



Show #1029 (CLAY CAVINDER): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)

10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 764 Cromeplated Sidekick Mike A Major 76.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey$51.00 15.00

2 762 Raised On It Mike A Major 75.00 Willow Oak Plantation$42.50 14.00

3 836 Wee Willy Whiz Jeremy Dull 73.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson$34.00 13.00

4 890 Claim Your Cash Iris Austin 73.50 Iris Austin$25.50 12.00

5 925 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 73.00 Jerry Ward$17.00 11.00

6 691 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 73.00 Mark Luis10.00

7 727 Cattasan Matlock Rice 72.50 Susan Rice9.00

8 743 A Little Boontime Liz Truax 72.50 Liz Truax8.00

9 928 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 72.50 Christine Northrop McRoy7.00

10 913 Smoky  Mary King 71.50 Mary King6.00

11 776 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 71.00 Reece Nichols5.00

12 683 SCC Royal Gentleman Alex L Alves 69.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO4.00

13 694 Spry Spot Mark Luis 67.50 Mark Luis3.00

14 914 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 66.50 Mary King2.00

15 849 Lil Dry Gin Steve Brown 61.00 Steve Brown1.00



Show #1029 (CLAY CAVINDER): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)

16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 925 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 74.50 Jerry Ward$45.00 15.00

2 764 Cromeplated Sidekick Mike A Major 74.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey$37.50 14.00

3 762 Raised On It Mike A Major 72.50 Willow Oak Plantation$30.00 13.00

4 890 Claim Your Cash Iris Austin 71.50 Iris Austin$22.50 12.00

5 683 SCC Royal Gentleman Alex L Alves 71.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO$15.00 11.00

6 694 Spry Spot Mark Luis 70.00 Mark Luis10.00

7 691 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 69.50 Mark Luis9.00

8 928 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 69.00 Christine Northrop McRoy8.00

9 727 Cattasan Matlock Rice 68.50 Susan Rice7.00

10 913 Smoky  Mary King 67.50 Mary King6.00

11 776 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 67.00 Reece Nichols5.00

12 839 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 66.00 Sundance Ranch Company 4.00

13 914 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 61.00 Mary King3.00

OP1 14 926 Frat Cat Benjamin Baldus 66.50 Catelyn Walker2.00

OP2 15 883 MC Cowhammer Trevor D Carter 70.00 Bogle Brothers LLC1.00



Show #1029 (Buddy Fischer): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 764 Cromeplated Sidekick Mike A Major 78.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey$48.00 16.00

2 762 Raised On It Mike A Major 77.00 Willow Oak Plantation$40.00 15.00

3 683 SCC Royal Gentleman Alex L Alves 75.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO$32.00 14.00

4 928 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 74.50 Christine Northrop McRoy$24.00 13.00

5 776 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 74.50 Reece Nichols$16.00 12.00

6 925 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 74.00 Jerry Ward11.00

7 836 Wee Willy Whiz Jeremy Dull 71.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson10.00

8 743 A Little Boontime Liz Truax 70.50 Liz Truax9.00

9 883 MC Cowhammer Trevor D Carter 69.50 Bogle Brothers LLC8.00

10 727 Cattasan Matlock Rice 68.00 Susan Rice7.00

11 839 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 66.00 Sundance Ranch Company 6.00

12 694 Spry Spot Mark Luis 62.50 Mark Luis5.00

13 691 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 62.00 Mark Luis4.00

14 751 Justice Shines Iris Austin 60.50 Iris Austin3.00

OP1 15 914 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 71.50 Mary King2.00

OP1 16 913 Smoky  Mary King 64.50 Mary King1.00



Show #1029 (Mark Russell): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 691 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 75.00 Mark Luis$56.00 14.00

2 762 Raised On It Mike A Major 74.50 Willow Oak Plantation$42.00 13.00

3 694 Spry Spot Mark Luis 74.00 Mark Luis$28.00 12.00

4 764 Cromeplated Sidekick Mike A Major 73.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey$14.00 11.00

5 776 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 72.50 Reece Nichols10.00

6 926 Frat Cat Benjamin Baldus 72.50 Catelyn Walker9.00

7 683 SCC Royal Gentleman Alex L Alves 72.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO8.00

8 914 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 71.00 Mary King7.00

9 925 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 70.50 Jerry Ward6.00

10 839 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 70.00 Sundance Ranch Company 5.00

11 727 Cattasan Matlock Rice 69.50 Susan Rice4.00

12 913 Smoky  Mary King 69.00 Mary King3.00

13 928 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 67.50 Christine Northrop McRoy2.00

OP1 14 883 MC Cowhammer Trevor D Carter 68.50 Bogle Brothers LLC1.00


